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
• Outdoor writer’s studio/bonus room on secondary lot
• Just south of Mulholland & east of Benedict Canyon
• A most exclusive and desirous cul-de-sac road

13377 Java Drive • BHPO

Reduced to Sell! $6,750,000

Secluded Gated Compound with Jetliner Views

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and 
the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning 
the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell 
Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage. Cal BRE #00863172

Open Tuesday, October 18th • 11-2 

Michael J. Libow
COLDWELL BANKER 

(310) 285-7509
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• Immaculate and spacious home
• 3 Bedrooms 2.5 Baths
• Large outdoor guest unit w/bd/ba/liv rm
• Huge “great” room design opens to grounds
• Gorgeous dark wood floors and mouldings
• Beautiful master suite with closets galore
• Redone kitchen with top appliances
• Big lush yard with pool/patios/lawns
• Prime location on lower San Ysidro

1554 San Ysidro Drive  • BHPO

For Lease at $8,300/month

Fabulous Updated 1 Story Home and Guest Unit

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and 
the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning 
the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell 
Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage. Cal BRE #00863172

Michael J. Libow
COLDWELL BANKER 

(310) 285-7509

NEW EXCLUSIV
E 

BY APPOIN
TMENT O

NLY
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©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary 
of NRT LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer 
is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

Open Tuesday 11am - 2pm... COme JOin us!

Mandeville Canyon
HoUSe HoPPinG CaRavan

4BD, 3.5BA | $2,245,000
Clifford Rowe  & Andrea Tzadik | 424-203-1890

2826 CORDELIA ROAD | BRENTWOOD

3 BD,  2 BA | $1,900,000
Cindy Ambuehl | 818.489.0282

2520 LA CONDESA DRIVE | BRENTWOOD

4BD, 3BA | $2,395,000
Wendy Kirshner & Shel Kirshner | 310.741.0232

3386 MANDEVILLE CANYON ROAD | BRENTWOOD
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
gourmet, open concept kitchen and family room, large informal dining room and sprawling master suite with walk-
in closet and luxe bath, surround sound, a/c…and all the perqs for relaxing in a serene resort environment. Tons of 
storage space, 2 car garage, gated motor court and ample off street parking.  Separate full guest house with living 
room, kitchen, bedroom/bath and separate entrance.  Also available fully furnished with all decor in photos.  An 
artful, sophisticated offering.

Offered at: $2,200,000   |   2551AstralDr.com
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9212
NIGHTINGALE DR
SUNSET STRIP

M E R C E R V I N E

Architectural Rendering

Designed by renowned architect Paul McClean

KYLE GIESE
310.975.5838
kyle@mercervine.com

LISA OPTICAN
310.351.6646
lisa@mercervine.com

310.595.5915
adam@mercervine.com

ADAM ROSENFELD

$17,995,000  
NEW DEVELOPMENT 15,000 sq ft  
8 BED 11 BATH
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1357
LAUREL WAY
BEVERLY HILLS

Architectural Rendering

Designed by renowned architect Paul McClean

$9,995,000  
NEW DEVELOPMENT 
5 BED 10 BATH

KYLE GIESE
310.975.5838
kyle@mercervine.com

COLEY LAFFOON
424.333.0282
coley@mercervine.com

310.595.5915
adam@mercervine.com

ADAM ROSENFELD

PLANS AND PERMITS  
APPROVED
14,000 sq ft



PAGE 68

810 SARBONNE RD
BEL AIR

Designed by global architecture firm SAOTA

MERCERVINE.COM

calbre# 01978797 | AR 01918229 | KG 01915855 | TH 01377779 | LO 01960751 | CL 01836162
8124 W. 3rd Street, Suite 200, Los Angeles, CA 90048

$9,995,000  
NEW DEVELOPMENT 
5 BED 8 BATH

10,000 sq ft  

KYLE GIESE
310.975.5838
kyle@mercervine.com

TARA HOTCHKIS
310.890.6654
tara@mercervine.com

310.595.5915
adam@mercervine.com

ADAM ROSENFELD

M E R C E R V I N E

Architectural Rendering



PAGE 69

OPEN TUE 11-2
TWILIGHT PARTY 5-8

12 NEW-CONSTRUCTION  
SINGLE FAMILY HOMES  

FROM $950,000

3-4 BED
APPROX 2,000 sq ft

VUE
URBAN HOMES

COLEY LAFFOON

VUEURBANHOMES.COM

EVENING ROOFTOP PARTY
WITH SUSHI, SAKE & SAPPORO

VALET PARKING WILL BE PROVIDED
TUESDAY 5-8PM

424.333.0282
coley@mercervine.com

1822 S
REDONDO BLVD
MID-CITY LOS ANGELES

$9,995,000  
NEW DEVELOPMENT 
5 BED 8 BATH

10,000 sq ft  
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10960 BELLAGIO RD, BEL-AIR
NEW PRICE $7,750,000

Paul Salazar, Chad Rogers - 310.387.1976 

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

913 N BEDFORD DR, BEVERLY HILLS
$24,995,000

Dimitri Velis - 310.691.5923

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

717 N TIGERTAIL RD, BRENTWOOD
$12,950,000 

Tyrone McKillen - 949.212.8721

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

RENDERING

2167 SHERINGHAM LN, BEL-AIR
$7,750,000

Susan Smith, Drew Fenton - 310.492.0733

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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HILTO NHYLAND .CO M

250 N CAÑON DR |  BE V E R LY  H ILLS ,  C A  90210     +1  310 .278 .3311

©2016 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1375 SUMMITRIDGE PL, BEVERLY HILLS
NEW PRICE $8,495,000

David Yocum - 310.691.6164

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

20858 PACIFIC COAST HWY, MALIBU
$9,499,000

David Kramer, Adam Press - 310.691.2400 

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

9230 ROBIN DR, SUNSET STRIP
$12,995,000 

Tyrone McKillen - 949.212.8721

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

RENDERING
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310 N LUCERNE BLVD, HANCOCK PARK
NEW PRICE $2,995,000
Gary Gold - 310.858.5411

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1154 HILARY LN, BEVERLY HILLS
NEW PRICE $4,995,000

Eric Hassan, Debra Dresner, Barbara Tenenbaum - 310.971.5655

9713 OAK PASS RD, BEVERLY HILLS
$3,495,000

Jeff Hyland - 310.278.3311 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

610 TRENTON DR, BEVERLY HILLS
$6,950,000

David Konheim - 310.803.9999

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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HILTO NHYLAND .CO M
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
pool, f ire pit and BBQ! This 4BD/4.5BA home includes a bonus sit t ing 
area upstairs, Master Suite with f ireplace, f leetwood doors, high ceilings, 
and more.

MAURICIO U MA NSKY
424.230.3701

FARR A H ALDJ UFRIE
424.230. 37 12

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M

N E W  L I S T I N G

JONATHA N WIZMA N
424.238 .2454

642 N. EDINBURGH AVENUE
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills
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Incredible opportunity to develop, remodel or move-in to Prime Bel Air! 
Plans for a major remodel is available to update and turn this home into 
an amazing estate. This hidden oasis is nestled at the end of a cul-de-
sac down a long private driveway located in a prime Bel Air location. 
This amazing 1.3-acre lot of fers stunning panoramic skyline views of 
downtown and Century City. Come build your dream home.

6 BEDS |  7  BATH |  7,457 SQ. FT.  |  57,899 SQ. FT.  LOT

O P E N  T U E S DAY  1 1 - 2 P M

OFFERED AT $14,995,000

NEW LISTING

SANTIAGO ARANA
310.926.9808

MAURICIO UMANSKY 
424.230.3701

457 Cuesta Way  |  Bel Air

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

3 BEDROOMS  |  3 BATHROOMS  |  2,020 SQ. FT.  |  14,751 SQ. FT. LOT

B R E N T W O O D

OFFERED AT $1,350,000Beautiful penthouse residence in the hear t of Brentwood. Minutes 
from trendy restaurants and shops. This stylish residence is f i l led 
with an abundance of natural l ight and the open f loor plan is ideal for 
enter taining with liv ing room, chef ’s kitchen and dining area. Enjoy 
the luxurious bedroom suites along with in-residence laundry and 
ample storage space. Assigned parking and six guest parking spaces 
complete this stunning penthouse.

SA NTIAGO AR A NA 
310.926.9808

11738 KIOWA AVENUE #PH3
N E W  L I S T I N G

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

5 BEDROOMS  |  6.5 BATHROOMS

B R E N T W O O D

OFFERED AT $6,875,000Located in the Upper Brentwood Mulholland view corridor and 
per fectly sited behind a gate and down a long driveway, this 
modernist ic new construction architectural is one of a shor t l ist 
of proper t ies that enjoy both unobstructed panoramic views and 
privacy. This beautifully constructed single story home has no detail 
overlooked. The house of fers a unique personalized living experience 
as there are dual master bedrooms at either end of the home.

AILEEN COMOR A 
424.230.3746

PAUL LESTER 
310.488 .5962

MICHAEL PER EZ 
323 .679.4 414

MEGA N SOLOWAY 
424.894.3435

3114 ELVIDO DRIVE
N E W  L I S T I N G

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

3 BEDROOMS  |  3.5 BATHROOMS  |  13,940 SQ. FT. LOT

B E V E R L Y  H I L L S  P O S T  O F F I C E

OFFERED AT $2,795,000Character rich I talianite vil la situated up a private drive of f of 
Benedict of fers a tranquil and idyll ic set t ing. A dramatic and 
private cour tyard sets the tone for the experience and is the 
benef iciary of substantial natural l ight . Customized chef ’s 
kitchen f lows to l iv ing and dining rooms all with direct access to 
the cour tyard, pool and grassy pad ideal for enter taining. Master 
suite with oversized closet along with two guest suites comprise 
the second story.

MA X NELSON 
424.238 .2482

DA NIEL STEVENSON 
424.27 1 . 334 4

DAMIA N NELSON 
424.238 .2475

1446 BENEDICT CANYON DRIVE
N E W  L I S T I N G

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M



PAGE 103

THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

BLAIR CHA NG 
424.230.3703

1709 RISING GLEN ROAD S U N S E T  S T R I P  | $9,995,000
4 BEDS | 7 BATH | 6,051 SQ. FT. | 19,560 SQ. FT. LOT

1085 CAROLYN WAY B E V E R LY  H I L L S  |  $7,995,000
5 BEDS | 7 BATH | 4,922 SQ. FT. | 14,211 SQ. FT. LOT
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